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Hours of Instruction

CAEP Program Area
Q1 - Q4 Hours of
Instruction

ABE/ASE

AWD

ESL/El Civics

K12 Success

Pre-Apprenticeship

Short Term CT E

Workf orce Reentry

19022

0

63239

11396

162

7841

6588

Total 108248 Hours
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