Program Area Hours

Hours of Instruction

CAEP Program Area	Q1 - Q4 Hours of Instruction
ABE/ASE	19022
AWD	0
ESL/El Civics	63239
K12 Success	11396
Pre-Apprenticeship	162
Short Term CTE	7841
Workforce Reentry	6588
Total	108248 Hours



2022 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: <u>6.0.5</u>